CUSTOM TAILORED SOLUTIONS
SO
LU
TI
O
N
S
FO

VI
N
GS
800.828.8116 | WWW.MARTINSUPPLY.COM
N-FERNO® 6828 FR MODACRYLIC
BLEND FLEECE BALACLAVA
Stretchable modacrylic blend fleece
keeps head and neck comfortable while
providing FR protection. Reflective
accent for higher visibility. Universal.
Black. ATPV arc rating of 10.6 cal/cm².
Meets requirements of performance
specification ASTM F1506; classified
CAT2 according to NFPA 70E.
ITEM # MARTIN # DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE
16828 ERGO16828 6828 FR fleece balaclava Ea $25.03
 16828
N-FERNO® 6820 KNIT CAP
Snug-fitting FR modacrylic
knit cap with soft modacrylic
fleece liner keeps wearer safe
and warm. Reflective accent
for higher visibility. Universal.
Black. ATPV rating of 49.5
cal/cm². Meets performance
requirements of ASTM F1506 and NFPA 70E (CAT4).
ITEM # MARTIN # DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE
16820 ERGO16820 6820 Knit cap Ea $25.29
 6820
N-FERNO® 6804 SKULL CAP BEANIE HAT
WITH LED LIGHTS
Premium compression fleece beanie hat with lights that provides
hands-free lighting. Ultra-bright, dual-action LED lights provide
up-close task lighting and distance lighting. Four LEDs provide
a light output of 48 lumens, and visibility of up to 72' (22 m).
Powered by (4) CR2032 batteries (included and replaceable) for up
to 68-hours runtime. Hand wash warm with batteries removed.
ITEM # MARTIN # DESCRIPTION COLOR UOM PRICE
16802 ERGO16802 Skull cap beanie hat w/ LED lights Lime Ea $17.61
16803 ERGO16803 Skull cap beanie hat w/ LED lights Black Ea $17.61
16804 ERGO16804 Skull cap beanie hat w/ LED lights Orange Ea $17.61
 16802
GLOWEAR® 8381 TYPE R CLASS 3 PERFORMANCE
3-IN-1 BOMBER JACKET
Constructed of weatherproof 300D performance ripstop polyester
outer shell with breathable PU coating, 280 g fleece body and thermal
insulated quilted sleeves. Designed with 2" ANSI-compliant reflective
material, black panels hide dirt and wear, and zip-out liner with zip-off
sleeves to create wearable fleece vest. Features detachable inset
hood with drawstring and stoppers, large hidden external zipper
pocket for iPad/tablet storage, external zipper chest pocket,
combination cell phone chest pocket/clear ID badge holder, dual
slot pen pocket on arm, and dual mic tabs for clipping radios.
ANSI Type R Class 3 compliant.
ITEM # MARTIN # DESCRIPTION SIZES UOM PRICE
25592 ERGO25592 Performance 3-in-1 bomber jacket S Ea $58.43
25593 ERGO25593 Performance 3-in-1 bomber jacket M Ea $58.43
25594 ERGO25594 Performance 3-in-1 bomber jacket L Ea $58.43
25595 ERGO25595 Performance 3-in-1 bomber jacket XL Ea $58.43
25596 ERGO25596 Performance 3-in-1 bomber jacket 2XL Ea $58.43
25597 ERGO25597 Performance 3-in-1 bomber jacket 3XL Ea $58.43
25598 ERGO25598 Performance 3-in-1 bomber jacket 4XL Ea $58.43
25599 ERGO25599 Performance 3-in-1 bomber jacket 5XL Ea $58.43
 8381
 8381 - LINER
 8381 - VEST
 16803

N
S FO
R W
IN
TER SAVIN
GS
N-FERNO® 6847 FR BALACLAVA FACE MASKS
Designed with Polartec® FR Power Grid™ fleece, which is a
grid-construction knit that minimizes fabric mass and maximizes
fabric performance for increased warmth and lighter weight.
Interior is hydrophilic to absorb sweat and transfer it outside,
while exterior disperses moisture for more efficient evaporation.
Arc rating: 20 cal/cm², CAT 2. Meets requirements of both NFPA
70E per ASTM F1506 and NFPA 211.
ITEM # MARTIN # DESCRIPTION COLOR UOM PRICE
16847 ERGO16847 FR balaclava face mask Black Ea $38.93
16848 ERGO16848 FR balaclava face mask Navy Ea $38.93
 16847
POWERFLEX® T 80-400 HI-VIZ YELLOW™ GLOVES
Offers high visibility with yellow thermal terry liner. Features bright blue crinkled palm natural
rubber coating with knit wrist. Offers insulation for temperatures as low as -13° F. Ergonomic
design allows for fit, comfort, flexibility and dexterity. Ideal for construction, fish industry, cold
storage, yard work and handling chilled products.
CAUTION: This product contains natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions in some individuals.
ITEM # MARTIN # DESCRIPTION SIZES UOM PRICE
80-400-7 ANE80-400-7 Hi-viz latex coated gloves 7 Pr $4.51
80-400-8 ANE80-400-8 Hi-viz latex coated gloves 8 Pr $4.51
80-400-9 ANE80-400-9 Hi-viz latex coated gloves 9 Pr $4.51
80-400-10 ANE80-400-10 Hi-viz latex coated gloves 10 Pr $4.51
80-400-11 ANE80-400-11 Hi-viz latex coated gloves 11 Pr $4.51
 80-400
NINJA® ICE
PROPRIETARY HPT™
COATED PALM AND

VI
N
GS
800.828.8116 | WWW.MARTINSUPPLY.COM
ACTIVARMR® 97-631
COLD CONDITION
NYLON PALM COATED
PVC GLOVES
Flexible nylon exterior protects
against mechanical risks (including cuts) and contours
to hand permitting maximum dexterity. Soft and insulative
acrylic interior provides comfort and warmth. PVC coating
provides excellent grip and flexibility, even in the coldest
temperatures. Compliant with FDA food handling requirements.
ITEM # MARTIN # DESCRIPTION SIZES UOM PRICE
97-631/7 ANE97-631/7 Cold condition nylon
palm coated PVC gloves 7 Pr $7.19
97-631/8 ANE97-631/8 Cold condition nylon
palm coated PVC gloves 8 Pr $7.19
97-631/9 ANE97-631/9 Cold condition nylon
palm coated PVC gloves 9 Pr $7.19
97-631/10 ANE97-631/10 Cold condition nylon
palm coated PVC gloves 10 Pr $7.19
97-631/11 ANE97-631/11 Cold condition nylon
palm coated PVC gloves 11 Pr $7.19
 97-631
ACTIVARMR®
97-681 COLD
CONDITION
NYLON FULL
COATED PVC
GLOVES
Flexible nylon exterior
protects against
mechanical risks (including
cuts) and contours to
hand permitting maximum
dexterity. Soft and insulative
acrylic interior provides
comfort and warmth. PVC
coating provides excellent grip and flexibility, even in
the coldest temperatures (down to -25° C/-15° F). RIPEL
Technology keeps liquids out helping your hands stay
dry and warm longer.
ITEM # MARTIN # DESCRIPTION SIZES UOM PRICE
97-681/8 ANE97-681/8 Cold condition nylon
full coated PVC gloves 8 Pr $10.37
97-681/9 ANE97-681/9 Cold condition nylon
full coated PVC gloves 9 Pr $10.37
97-681/10 ANE97-681/10 Cold condition nylon
full coated PVC gloves 10 Pr $10.37
97-681/11 ANE97-681/11 Cold condition nylon
full coated PVC gloves 11 Pr $10.37
 97-681
ACTIVARMR® 97-011 COLD
WEATHER GLOVES
Two-ply acrylic brushed
liner keeps hands
warm in extreme
cold, to improve
productivity.
Exclusive 3/4
double-dipped
to protect palm,
fingers and back of
hands. Sandy nitrile
finish provides excellent wet/oily and dry grip. Hi-viz color to
increase worker safety in low-light conditions to avoid accidents
and downtime. Tested to perform at -4° F/-20° C.
ITEM # MARTIN # DESCRIPTION SIZES UOM PRICE
97-011-M ANE97-011-M ActivArmr 97-011 gloves M Pr $5.13
97-011-L ANE97-011-L ActivArmr 97-011 gloves L Pr $5.13
97-011-XL ANE97-011-XL ActivArmr 97-011 gloves XL Pr $5.13
97-011-2XL ANE97-011-2XL ActivArmr 97-011 gloves 2XL Pr $5.13
 97-011
ALPHATEC®
PVC GLOVES
Features 13-gauge,
seamless 100%
cotton liner with
blue PVC coating,
sandblast finish and
choice of smooth or
pinked cuff. Offers good
dexterity and pliability at
low temperatures. Good
grip in handling both wet
and slippery materials. Ideal
for chemical industry, oil/gas
and construction.
ITEM # MARTIN # DESCRIPTION SIZES UOM PRICE
23-200/7 ANE23-200/7 AlphaTec PVC gloves
w/ pinked cuff S Pr $5.80
23-200/8 ANE23-200/8 AlphaTec PVC gloves
w/ pinked cuff M Pr $5.80
23-200/9 ANE23-200/9 AlphaTec PVC gloves
w/ pinked cuff L Pr $5.80
23-200/10 ANE23-200/10 AlphaTec PVC gloves
w/ pinked cuff XL Pr $5.80
23-202/7 ANE23-202/7 AlphaTec PVC gloves
w/ smooth cuff S Pr $5.80
23-202/8 ANE23-202/8 AlphaTec PVC gloves
w/ smooth cuff M Pr $5.80
23-202/9 ANE23-202/9 AlphaTec PVC gloves
w/ smooth cuff L Pr $5.80
23-202/10 ANE23-202/10 AlphaTec PVC gloves
w/ smooth cuff XL Pr $5.80
 23-200
 23-202
TO SEE MORE PRODUCTS, VISIT       WWW.MARTINSUPPLY.COM